250614

MAIRCY

MARCY POWER HOME GYM WITH

INTEGRATED LEG PRESS
MWM-0623

AN
(Y

ZEX

L LA k]

o
\TISTIIIING
W 7

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the
Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual




X1
] i)
X 4
@ I
X1
5 M0
%1
é JIII
X1
é m @ I
62 x1 69 x4
é @MZ/&WM /Illlllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllﬁ
X 4 X 4 X2
é - B
€ x10 6D x2

O©IMPEX INC. 1www.marcypro.com




B9 x8 96) X8
5 - )
@0 x1 €0 x2 @3 x33 63) x4
| i G ©)
ap x4 6D x10 @ x65
@ xs 65 x8 (56) X2
[ (0) ©
(45 X1 63 x4 64 X5
(46) X1 W @7 %1

O©IMPEX INC.

2www.marcypro.com




20-RX1 @x1 22X 1 @x1

@)X 1 29X 1

O©IMPEX INC. 3www.marcypro.com



RN

GDX 1 B9X 2 @I 1 BHX3  @HX2 36X 2

R 61X 4 65X 2 68X 4 69X 1

® O K

\

%Q>%

185 O@ 131.5” O}? ﬁF 11. 61" J?

@x2  @3x11

O©IMPEX INC. 4www.marcypro.com




O©IMPEX INC. Swww.marcypro.com



M10

6www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M
__
%/////////4\

7www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



(C—mmm 2 wiox2} @ @Gm 2 MIOX 17

M10

2

8www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



l ”
2

2 M12X7

[l

M12

)
J)

\o

>O&IIWIIIIIIII‘\‘

Y
\

y 2/, \\\
.. 2

g
7

\

‘ .
W=y
=
¥

X

9www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



l ”
2

2 MI2X7

M12

\

ix

o)/

O

7

.
\

. —0)
N
v -
! R
03
N
o

10www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



_m_
|%¢/Z?_\
)

€ mi

M10

11www.marcypro.com

©IMPEX INC.



M6

M6 X1 lell

2

] —

65

bm)

(@
uo
0
\/

/)

Cp

oyllllllllll‘\‘

A

&)

\

12www.marcypro.com

GIMPEX INC.



S 2 M10X2 §’

0

)

0
\/

&
sl
—

Y

i

o)/

13www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



>o/o mmmmmmwmmwm‘\.‘

L7

14www.marcypro.com

MIOX 17

@ Gum 1

O©IMPEX INC.



M10

; V
ki lllllllllll“\

15www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



N
oIt

@ 1%” 0%//

MIOX 17

2
2

§©

® ©@

om

16www.marcypro.c

O©IMPEX INC.



MI10

Y

AWMV Y7

| . l,l,l,l,.@l my

- -

Note: Part #15 (Low Pull Base Frame) and #16 (Foot
Plate) can be installed on either side of the home gym

as per your preference.

G——mmm 2 MI0X2 ¥

17www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.




7 MI10

@ &

3
1

1 MIOXey @ (©) 10 0

ORI

5
8

7
8

4@”

8

M10X 2"

1

G mmm 2 M10X2)”

]

6 6 mm 3 MI0OX1Y

QU —

/\
NS

14

18www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



3//
4

3 M0
6 0
=9

D
@ ©

& ¢

2 MIOX13”
M10X2”

|

'

o/ \m/

® @ ©

| lom

19www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



17 >< Q)%’,

8

@2 01

Q:WMZH 5 MI0X 12 D 9 MIL0 Q 4

AW 2 ML0X2”

3A’
4

@ (©) 18 0

O 1

l//
2

1 MI0X6

IR

];”
8

185"

Smm 1 M10X1

N Y
= I 1L A<

d

® © 6

— —TD

20www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



R
LOICO

M10 X

21www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



10 @ gll

7 @ ©

4 M8X2

689 A Jumm

M8 >< g//

1

=

22www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



23www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



s - /{.un@ v r
ﬂ\ '@ .:N A.m«mwly/AA

40 43

36 <4

106

EXPLODED DIAGRAM

24www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



IMPEX® INC.

2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
WWW.marcypro.com

support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC. 25www.marcypro.com



http://www.marcypro.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

